26/27 The Montessori Academy Application for Enroliment (Responses)

Order of Admission

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Assigned Lottery
Numbers

22

17
10

15

12
7
21
19
11
1
16
4
20
18
13
14
9

2/24/2026 20:06:22

Student Initials

MH

JT

JC

HW

XRT

HR

BA

ST

LL

GM

CL

BR

DC-S

SLB

TS

KM

GC

AS

LY

AS

EL

WM

Student Date of Birth:

1/10/2019
9/27/2018
2/28/2019
10/12/2018
3/9/2019
9/9/2018
10/31/2018
3/29/2019
4/10/2019
8/23/2019
1/17/2019
12/8/2018
8/14/2018
5/11/2019
11/2/2018
5/31/2019
10/21/2018
1/16/2019
1/29/2019
4/7/2019
10/9/2018

7/21/2019

2nd Grade



