

Order of Admission	Assigned Lottery Numbers	Student Initials	Student Date of Birth:
1	3	MG	9/20/2019
2	22	MH	1/10/2019
3	5	JT	9/27/2018
4	17	JC	2/28/2019
5	10	HW	10/12/2018
6	15	XRT	3/9/2019
7	2	HR	9/9/2018
8	6	BA	10/31/2018
9	8	ST	3/29/2019
10	12	LL	4/10/2019
11	7	GM	8/23/2019
12	21	CL	1/17/2019
13	19	BR	12/8/2018
14	11	DC-S	8/14/2018
15	1	SLB	5/11/2019
16	16	TS	11/2/2018
17	4	KM	5/31/2019
18	20	GC	10/21/2018
19	18	AS	1/16/2019
20	13	LY	1/29/2019
21	14	AS	4/7/2019
22	9	EL	10/9/2018
23	2/24/2026 20:06:22	WM	7/21/2019